

Name of work - Sanker Tola To mednipur To
Begya Pmnsy Road MMnsy-NDB

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of contractor - Binay-Kumar

Sasaram-2 DIVISION

Nasvriganj SUB-DIVISION

MB NO - 1258

Measurement Book

10%

work start - 09.09.23

completion - 08.09.24

Est on A/c Bile

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - Construction of road named Shanker to To Mednibur To Begya PM GSY road.					
Package no - MMGSY-NPB-BRRP-413 Sasnam-2					
Agreement no - 07/SBD/2023-24					
Name of Contractor - Vinay Kumar.					
Date of agreement - 09.09.2023					
Stipulated date of Completion - 08.09.2024					
ABSTRACT OF COST					

(1/1) Setting out pillars				
- do - do				
Benchmark pillars of no/km = 02				
(vide T.M.B. Page - 01)				
Rs. 4287.09/each			Rs. 8574 = 00	
reference pillars 04 no/km = 06				
(vide T.M.B. Page - 01)				
Rs. 1987.20/each			Rs. 11923 = 00	
(2/2) Clearing and grubbing road land - do - do				
Qty = 1.0633 Hectare				
(vide T.M.B. Page - 01)				
Rs. 72697.86/Hect.			Rs. 77300 = 00	
			Rs. 97797 = 00	

Continuation

B.F. Rs. 97797 = 00

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3/21) Dismantling of existing structure like culverts - - do					
Plain cement concrete					
Qty = 3.95 m ³ (Page - 01)					
(2) Rs. 658.99/m ³				Rs. 2603 = 00	
Reinforced cement concrete					
Qty = 1.68 m ³ Page - 02					
(2) Rs. 1525.28/m ³				Rs. 2562 = 00	
(4/22) Dismantling of existing structure like culverts, bridges					
retaining walls - - do - - do					
" - - do - - do					
Cement mortar					
Qty = 128.95 m ³					
Vide T.M.B. Page - 02					
(2) Rs. 314.04/m ³				Rs. 40495 = 00	
(5/23) Removing all types of house pipes and stacking					
including earthwork - - do (up to 600mm in dia H.P.)					
Qty = 40 m Page - 02					
(2) Rs. 248.74/m				Rs. 9950 = 00	
(6/24) E/w excavation for foundation structure - - do - - do					
Qty = 59.60 m ³ (Page - 02)					
Qty = 62.65 m ³ (Page - 04)					
Total Qty = 122.25 m ³					
Continuation					
Limited to 122.24 m ³					
(2) Rs. 383.28/m ³				Rs. 46852 = 00	
				Rs. 200259 = 00	

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/25) Providing P. C. C. (M-15)					
as levelling course in fouds.					
- do		do			
Qty = 9.19 m ³					(Page - 03)
Qty = 11.38 m ³					(Page - 04)
Total Qty = 20.57 m ³					
@ Rs. 6294.75/m ³					Rs. 129483 = 00
(8/26) Plain/reinforced cement					
Concrete (M-20) in substructure					
- do		do			
Qty = 67.48 m ³					Page - 03
Qty = 80.65 m ³					Page - 04
Total Qty = 128.13 m ³					
@ Rs. 7297.09/m ³					Rs. 934976 = 00
(9/27) Providing and laying					
R.C.C pipe HP3 - - do - do					
1000 mm dia = 15 m					(Page - 03)
@ Rs. 7507.57/m ³					Rs. 112614 = 00
600 mm dia = 30 m					(Page - 05)
@ Rs. 3175.75/m					Rs. 95273 = 00
(10/28) Painting on parapet wall					
(Black & white stripes) - - do					
Qty = 41.28 m ²					Page - 03
Qty = 49.92 m ²					Page - 05
Total Qty = 91.20 m ²					
@ Rs. 127.28/m ²					Rs. 11608 = 00

Continuation

Rs. 1484213 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/29) Providing and laying of R.C.C. pipe duct 300 mm dia across the road - - do					
Qty = 30 m	Page-05				
@ Rs. 1015.59/m				Rs. 30468 = 00	
(12/3) Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits. lead up to 100m					
- - do - - do					
Qty = 1055.35 m ³	Page-07				
@ Rs. 194.73/m ³				Rs. 205508 = 00	
(13/4) Construction of embankment					

with approved material obtained from borrow pits - lead up to 1000 m - - do - - do					
Qty = 122.50 m ³	Page-07				
@ Rs. 259.79/m ³				Rs. 31824 = 00	
(14/5) Construction of Sub grade and earthen shoulder - - do					
Qty = 2936.01 m ³	Page-07				
@ Rs. 263.32/m ³				Rs. 773110 = 00	
(15/6) Providing G.S. B. with well graded material (for grading material)					
- - do - - do					
Qty = 1029.51 m ³	Page-08				
@ Rs. 2721.60/m ³				Rs. 2801914 = 00	

Continuation

Rs 5327037 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

13

B.F.R. 5327037 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/7) Providing w.B.M (grading-3)					
by mechanical means - do					
Qty = 357.47 m ³				Page - 08	
@ Rs. 4480.23/m ³				Rs. 1601548 = 00	
				Rs. 6928585 = 00	
Add 18% G.S.T				Rs. 1247145 = 00	
Add 1% L.C.				Rs. 69286 = 00	
Add S.F.				Rs. 158003 = 00	
				Rs. 8403019 = 00	
Less 10% below				(-) Rs. 840302 = 00	
				Rs. 7562717 = 00	
05/01/24 H.E.					

MATERIAL STATEMENT